FRANKLIN COUNTY QUILTER'S GUILD
Treasurers' report --- April 21, 2010

Opening Balance

Funds collected
Raffle Tickets

Total

Funds paid out
Church of the Rock, Apr rent
Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Apr
Check reorder
Shireen Melton, Quilt Show gloves, fabric, tape painters
Ann Jacobs, Meeting copies
Lorraine Pike, Quilt Show baskets & mugs
Gerda Thibault, Quilt Show postage, banner printing

Total

Grand Total

2010 YTD Collections: $879.00

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer
04/21/10

Total

$609.00

$609.00

$35.00
$25.00
$18.00
$106.37
$11.93
$20.00
$52.66

$268.96

$797.96

$1,406.96

$1,138.00



