Opening Balance			\$797.96
Funds collected Raffle Tickets		\$609.00	
Total		\$609.00	
	Total		\$1,406.96
Funds paid out Church of the Rock, Apr rent Gerald Perry, Room set-up for Apr Check reorder Shireen Melton, Quilt Show gloves, fabric, tape painters Ann Jacobs, Meeting copies Lorraine Pike, Quilt Show baskets & mugs Gerda Thibault, Quilt Show postage, banner printing		\$35.00 \$25.00 \$18.00 \$106.37 \$11.93 \$20.00 \$52.66	
Total		\$268.96	
Grand Total			\$1,138.00

2010 YTD Collections: \$879.00

Respectfully submitted,

Deborah L. Dusablon, Treasurer 04/21/10